Data Sheet
© 2010 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Cisco SPA 303 3-Line IP Phone
Cisco Small Business
Basic and Affordable IP Phone for Business or Home Office
Highlights
● 3-line business-class IP phone
● Connects directly to an Internet telephone service provider or to an IP private branch exchange (PBX)

SPA 525G 5 2 Color  Yes
Tables 3 and 4 provide ordering information for the Cisco SPA 303 and accessories.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SPA303-G1 Cisco SPA 303 IP Phone, North America power adapter
SPA303-G2 Cisco SPA 303 IP Phone, Europe power adapter
SPA303-G3 Cisco SPA 303 IP Phone, UK power adapter
SPA303-G4 Cisco SPA 303 IP Phone, Australia power adapter
CON-SBS-SVC1  3-year Small Business Support Service
Table 4. Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
MB100 Wall-mount brackets for SPA 300, SPA 500, CP 500, and SPA 900 Series